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PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

11-18-200-010 1.004

PROPERTY

8-4-18 PT N W PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-16-83
3-30-94

11-1-95

11-1-95
1-23-96
7-20-99

1-6-00
3-5-2001

SMITH ROBERT REECE &
WILLIE

BAKER GARY 0 & JAMIE L C.F. 40.50
DAVIS, CLARENCE A. & DROTHY P, 2 TRS C.F. 74.00
“E-F-—nene-

O BEELWALTER M—&—JUANTFAF-

IS CLARENCE A & DOROTHY P 1/2 INT & WALTER M & JUANITA E O'DELL 1/2 460/113
D%Vﬂ%ﬁi WALTER M & JUANITA E ] C.é. none
O DELL WALTER M & JUANITA E & MICHAEL C & ANGELA D O DELL 2 TRS NO SP
O DELL MICHAEL C & ANGELA D M 2TR SP NO FEE

COMBINE 010 with 009 to become 014




